
Readville to South Station Bus Shuttle Departs Bikes are not permitted on bus shuttles.

Train Numbers 1752 / 2752 1754 / 2754 1756 / 2756 1758 / 2758 1760 / 2760 1762 / 2762 1764 / 2764 1766 / 2766 1768 / 2768 1770 / 2770 1772 / 2772 1774 / 2774 1776 / 2776 1778 / 2778 1780 / 2780 1782 / 2782

Depart Readville 7:30 am 8:30 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 6:30 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm 9:30 pm 10:30 pm

Fairmount 7:37 am 8:37 am 9:37 am 10:37 am 11:37 am 12:37 pm 1:37 pm 2:37 pm 3:37 pm 4:37 pm 5:37 pm 6:37 pm 7:37 pm 8:37 pm 9:37 pm 10:37 pm

Morton Street 7:49 am 8:49 am 9:49 am 10:49 am 11:49 am 12:49 pm 1:49 pm 2:49 pm 3:49 pm 4:49 pm 5:49 pm 6:49 pm 7:49 pm 8:49 pm 9:49 pm 10:49 pm

Talbot Ave 7:54 am 8:54 am 9:54 am 10:54 am 11:54 am 12:54 pm 1:54 pm 2:54 pm 3:54 pm 4:54 pm 5:54 pm 6:54 pm 7:54 pm 8:54 pm 9:54 pm 10:54 pm

Geneva Ave 7:59 am 8:59 am 9:59 am 10:59 am 11:59 am 12:59 pm 1:59 pm 2:59 pm 3:59 pm 4:59 pm 5:59 pm 6:59 pm 7:59 pm 8:59 pm 9:59 pm 10:59 pm

Uphams Corner 8:05 am 9:05 am 10:05 am 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:05 pm 2:05 pm 3:05 pm 4:05 pm 5:05 pm 6:05 pm 7:05 pm 8:05 pm 9:05 pm 10:05 pm 11:05 pm

Newmarket 8:12 am 9:12 am 10:12 am 11:12 am 12:12 pm 1:12 pm 2:12 pm 3:12 pm 4:12 pm 5:12 pm 6:12 pm 7:12 pm 8:12 pm 9:12 pm 10:12 pm 11:12 pm

Arrive South Station 8:20 am 9:20 am 10:20 am 11:20 am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm 4:20 pm 5:20 pm 6:20 pm 7:20 pm 8:20 pm 9:20 pm 10:20 pm 11:20 pm

Inbound to South Station

South Station to Readville Bus Shuttle Departs Bikes are not permitted on bus shuttles.

Train Numbers 1753 / 2753 1755 / 2755 1757 / 2757 1759 / 2759 1761 / 2761 1763 / 2763 1765 / 2765 1767 / 2767 1769 / 2769 1771 / 2771 1773 / 2773 1775 / 2775 1777 / 2777 1779 / 2779 1781 / 2781 1783 / 2783

Depart South Station 7:50 am 8:50 am 9:50 am 10:50 am 11:50 am 12:50 pm 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 3:50 pm 4:50 pm 5:50 pm 6:50 pm 7:50 pm 8:50 pm 9:50 pm 10:50 pm

Newmarket 7:58 am 8:58 am 9:58 am 10:58 am 11:58 am 12:58 pm 1:58 pm 2:58 pm 3:58 pm 4:58 pm 5:58 pm 6:58 pm 7:58 pm 8:58 pm 9:58 pm 10:58 pm

Uphams Corner 8:05 am 9:05 am 10:05 am 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:05 pm 2:05 pm 3:05 pm 4:05 pm 5:05 pm 6:05 pm 7:05 pm 8:05 pm 9:05 pm 10:05 pm 11:05 pm

Geneva Ave 8:11 am 9:11 am 10:11 am 11:11 am 12:11 pm 1:11 pm 2:11 pm 3:11 pm 4:11 pm 5:11 pm 6:11 pm 7:11 pm 8:11 pm 9:11 pm 10:11 pm 11:11 pm

Talbot Ave 8:16 am 9:16 am 10:16 am 11:16 am 12:16 pm 1:16 pm 2:16 pm 3:16 pm 4:16 pm 5:16 pm 6:16 pm 7:16 pm 8:16 pm 9:16 pm 10:16 pm 11:16 pm

Morton Street 8:21 am 9:21 am 10:21 am 11:21 am 12:21 pm 1:21 pm 2:21 pm 3:21 pm 4:21 pm 5:21 pm 6:21 pm 7:21 pm 8:21 pm 9:21 pm 10:21 pm 11:21 pm

Fairmount 8:33 am 9:33 am 10:33 am 11:33 am 12:33 pm 1:33 pm 2:33 pm 3:33 pm 4:33 pm 5:33 pm 6:33 pm 7:33 pm 8:33 pm 9:33 pm 10:33 pm 11:33 pm

Arrive Readville 8:40 am 9:40 am 10:40 am 11:40 am 12:40 pm 1:40 pm 2:40 pm 3:40 pm 4:40 pm 5:40 pm 6:40 pm 7:40 pm 8:40 pm 9:40 pm 10:40 pm 11:40 pm

Outbound to Readville

Fairmount Line Bus Shuttle

More info available at 
MBTA.com/fairmount
 Or call 617.222.3200 or 
TTY 617.222.5146

There will be no train 
service on weekends 
while we make station 
and track improvements.

Free bus shuttles will run 
between Readville and 
South Station, making 
stops at every Commuter 
Rail station.

Shuttle service is accessible. 
Any customer can use bus 
lift/ramp upon request. See 
operator for assistance.

August 11 – September 9, 2018WEEKENDS


